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FIBER | Assemblies
The expanded line of Hubbell pre-terminated fiber assemblies includes labor-saving 
BIDnet engineered trunks, cords, hydras and pigtails. The Hubbell BIDnet program 
is a custom quote and made-to-order service, featuring premium quality cable 
and components, assembled locally for quick, reliable delivery. All Hubbell fiber 
assemblies, patch cords and pigtails are made with quality components and are 
100% factory tested.
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FIBER | Assemblies
Fiber Patch Cords, Duplex....................................................................H3

Fiber Patch Cords, Simplex...................................................................H7

Fiber Trunk Assemblies.........................................................................H8

Specialty Patch Cords and Pigtails.........................................................H9 

Fiber Pigtails, Single and Bundled........................................................H10
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Fiber Patch Cords, Duplex

LC Duplex Patch Cords
Multimode, Riser

Cable 
Color

Length (meters)
Description 1m 2m 3m 5m

LC to LC, 50, OM4 AQ DFRCLCLCF1MM DFRCLCLCF2MM DFRCLCLCF3MM DFRCLCLCF5MM

LC to SC, 50, OM4 AQ DFRCLCSCF1MM DFRCLCSCF2MM DFRCLCSCF3MM DFRCLCSCF5MM

LC to LC, 50, OM3 AQ DFRCLCLCE1MM DFRCLCLCE2MM DFRCLCLCE3MM DFRCLCLCE5MM

LC to SC, 50, OM3 AQ DFRCLCSCE1MM DFRCLCSCE2MM DFRCLCSCE3MM DFRCLCSCE5MM

LC to LC, 50, OM2 OR DFRCLCLCD1MM DFRCLCLCD2MM DFRCLCLCD3MM DFRCLCLCD5MM

LC to SC, 50, OM2 OR DFRCLCSCD1MM DFRCLCSCD2MM DFRCLCSCD3MM DFRCLCSCD5MM

LC to LC, 62.5, OM1 OR DFRCLCLCC1MM DFRCLCLCC2MM DFRCLCLCC3MM DFRCLCLCC5MM

LC to SC, 62.5, OM1 OR DFRCLCSCC1MM DFRCLCSCC2MM DFRCLCSCC3MM DFRCLCSCC5MM

LC to ST, 62.5, OM1 OR DFRCLCSTC1MM DFRCLCSTC2MM DFRCLCSTC3MM DFRCLCSTC5MM

Singlemode, Riser

LC to LC, singlemode, OS2 YL DFRCLCLCS1SM DFRCLCLCS2SM DFRCLCLCS3SM DFRCLCLCS5SM

LC/APC to LC/APC, 
singlemode, OS2

YL DFRCLCALCAS1SM DFRCLCALCAS2SM DFRCLCALCAS3SM DFRCLCALCAS5SM

LC/APC to SC/APC, 
singlemode, OS2

YL DFRCLCASCAS1SM DFRCLCASCAS2SM DFRCLCASCAS3SM DFRCLCASCAS5SM

LC to ST, singlemode, OS2 YL DFRCLCSTS1SM DFRCLCSTS2SM DFRCLCSTS3SM DFRCLCSTS5SM

LC to SC, singlemode, OS2 YL DFRCLCSCS1SM DFRCLCSCS2SM DFRCLCSCS3SM DFRCLCSCS5SM

Standard Riser lengths: 1 to 10 meters. LC/APC lengths: 1 to 5, and 10 meters. Custom lengths quoted to order.

Multimode, Plenum

Cable 
Color

Length (meters)
Description 1m 2m 3m 5m

LC to LC, 50, OM4 AQ DFPCLCLCF1MM DFPCLCLCF2MM DFPCLCLCF3MM DFPCLCLCF5MM

LC to SC, 50, OM4 AQ DFPCLCSCF1MM DFPCLCSCF2MM DFPCLCSCF3MM DFPCLCSCF5MM

LC to LC, 50, OM3 AQ DFPCLCLCE1MM DFPCLCLCE2MM DFPCLCLCE3MM DFPCLCLCE5MM

LC to SC, 50, OM3 AQ DFPCLCSCE1MM DFPCLCSCE2MM DFPCLCSCE3MM DFPCLCSCE5MM

LC to LC, 50, OM2 OR DFPCLCLCD1MM DFPCLCLCD2MM DFPCLCLCD3MM DFPCLCLCD5MM

LC to SC, 50, OM2 OR DFPCLCSCD1MM DFPCLCSCD2MM DFPCLCSCD3MM DFPCLCSCD5MM

LC to LC, 62.5, OM1 OR DFPCLCLCC1MM DFPCLCLCC2MM DFPCLCLCC3MM DFPCLCLCC5MM

LC to SC, 62.5, OM1 OR DFPCLCSCC1MM DFPCLCSCC2MM DFPCLCSCC3MM DFPCLCSCC5MM

LC to ST, 62.5, OM1 OR DFPCLCSTC1MM DFPCLCSTC2MM DFPCLCSTC3MM DFPCLCSTC5MM

Singlemode, Plenum

LC to LC, singlemode, OS2 YL DFPCLCLCS1SM DFPCLCLCS2SM DFPCLCLCS3SM DFPCLCLCS5SM

LC/APC to LC/APC, 
singlemode, OS2

YL DFPCLCALCAS1SM DFPCLCALCAS2SM DFPCLCALCAS3SM DFPCLCALCAS5SM

LC/APC to SC/APC, 
singlemode, OS2

YL DFPCLCASCAS1SM DFPCLCASCAS2SM DFPCLCASCAS3SM DFPCLCASCAS5SM

LC to ST, singlemode, OS2 YL DFPCLCSTS1SM DFPCLCSTS2SM DFPCLCSTS3SM DFPCLCSTS5SM

LC to SC, singlemode, OS2 YL DFPCLCSCS1SM DFPCLCSCS2SM DFPCLCSCS3SM DFPCLCSCS5SM

Standard Plenum lengths: 1 to 25 meters. LC/APC lengths: 1 to 5, and 10 meters. Custom lengths quoted to order.

LC to SC, OM3 
DFPCLCSCE1MM

LC to SC, OS2 
DFPCLCSCS1SM

LC to LC, OM3 
DFPCLCLCE1MM

LCA to LCA, OS2 
DFPCLCALCAS1SM

LC to LC, OS2 
DFPCLCLCS1SM

http://ecatalog.hubbell-premise.com/productinformation/specsheets/3C/Live/PDF/DFRCLCASCAS5SM_cart.pdf
http://ecatalog.hubbell-premise.com/productinformation/specsheets/3C/Live/PDF/DFRCLCASCAS3SM_cart.pdf
http://ecatalog.hubbell-premise.com/productinformation/specsheets/3C/Live/PDF/DFRCLCASCAS2SM_cart.pdf
http://ecatalog.hubbell-premise.com/productinformation/specsheets/3C/Live/PDF/DFRCLCASCAS1SM_cart.pdf
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http://ecatalog.hubbell-premise.com/productinformation/specsheets/3C/Live/PDF/DFPCLCASCAS5SM_cart.pdf
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http://ecatalog.hubbell-premise.com/productinformation/specsheets/3C/Live/PDF/DFPCLCASCAS2SM_cart.pdf
http://ecatalog.hubbell-premise.com/productinformation/specsheets/3C/Live/PDF/DFPCLCASCAS1SM_cart.pdf
http://ecatalog.hubbell-premise.com/productinformation/specsheets/3C/Live/PDF/DFPCLCALCAS5SM_cart.pdf
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http://ecatalog.hubbell-premise.com/productinformation/specsheets/3C/Live/PDF/DFPCLCALCAS1SM_cart.pdf
http://ecatalog.hubbell-premise.com/productinformation/specsheets/3C/Live/PDF/DFRCLCSTS5SM_cart.pdf
http://ecatalog.hubbell-premise.com/productinformation/specsheets/3C/Live/PDF/DFRCLCSTS3SM_cart.pdf
http://ecatalog.hubbell-premise.com/productinformation/specsheets/3C/Live/PDF/DFRCLCSTS2SM_cart.pdf
http://ecatalog.hubbell-premise.com/productinformation/specsheets/3C/Live/PDF/DFRCLCSTS1SM_cart.pdf
http://ecatalog.hubbell-premise.com/productinformation/specsheets/3C/Live/PDF/DFRCLCSTC5MM_cart.pdf
http://ecatalog.hubbell-premise.com/productinformation/specsheets/3C/Live/PDF/DFRCLCSTC3MM_cart.pdf
http://ecatalog.hubbell-premise.com/productinformation/specsheets/3C/Live/PDF/DFRCLCSTC2MM_cart.pdf
http://ecatalog.hubbell-premise.com/productinformation/specsheets/3C/Live/PDF/DFRCLCSTC1MM_cart.pdf
http://ecatalog.hubbell-premise.com/productinformation/specsheets/3C/Live/PDF/DFRCLCSCS5SM_cart.pdf
http://ecatalog.hubbell-premise.com/productinformation/specsheets/3C/Live/PDF/DFRCLCSCS3SM_cart.pdf
http://ecatalog.hubbell-premise.com/productinformation/specsheets/3C/Live/PDF/DFRCLCSCS2SM_cart.pdf
http://ecatalog.hubbell-premise.com/productinformation/specsheets/3C/Live/PDF/DFRCLCSCS1SM_cart.pdf
http://ecatalog.hubbell-premise.com/productinformation/specsheets/3C/Live/PDF/DFRCLCSCF5MM_cart.pdf
http://ecatalog.hubbell-premise.com/productinformation/specsheets/3C/Live/PDF/DFRCLCSCF3MM_cart.pdf
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http://ecatalog.hubbell-premise.com/productinformation/specsheets/3C/Live/PDF/DFRCLCSCE3MM_cart.pdf
http://ecatalog.hubbell-premise.com/productinformation/specsheets/3C/Live/PDF/DFRCLCSCE2MM_cart.pdf
http://ecatalog.hubbell-premise.com/productinformation/specsheets/3C/Live/PDF/DFRCLCSCE1MM_cart.pdf
http://ecatalog.hubbell-premise.com/productinformation/specsheets/3C/Live/PDF/DFRCLCSCD5MM_cart.pdf
http://ecatalog.hubbell-premise.com/productinformation/specsheets/3C/Live/PDF/DFRCLCSCD3MM_cart.pdf
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http://ecatalog.hubbell-premise.com/productinformation/specsheets/3C/Live/PDF/DFRCLCLCF1MM_cart.pdf
http://ecatalog.hubbell-premise.com/productinformation/specsheets/3C/Live/PDF/DFRCLCLCE5MM_cart.pdf
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http://ecatalog.hubbell-premise.com/productinformation/specsheets/3C/Live/PDF/DFPCLCSTC3MM_cart.pdf
http://ecatalog.hubbell-premise.com/productinformation/specsheets/3C/Live/PDF/DFPCLCSTC2MM_cart.pdf
http://ecatalog.hubbell-premise.com/productinformation/specsheets/3C/Live/PDF/DFPCLCSTC1MM_cart.pdf
http://ecatalog.hubbell-premise.com/productinformation/specsheets/3C/Live/PDF/DFPCLCSCS5SM_cart.pdf
http://ecatalog.hubbell-premise.com/productinformation/specsheets/3C/Live/PDF/DFPCLCSCS3SM_cart.pdf
http://ecatalog.hubbell-premise.com/productinformation/specsheets/3C/Live/PDF/DFPCLCSCS2SM_cart.pdf
http://ecatalog.hubbell-premise.com/productinformation/specsheets/3C/Live/PDF/DFPCLCSCS1SM_cart.pdf
http://ecatalog.hubbell-premise.com/productinformation/specsheets/3C/Live/PDF/DFPCLCSCS1SM_cart.pdf
http://ecatalog.hubbell-premise.com/productinformation/specsheets/3C/Live/PDF/DFPCLCSCF5MM_cart.pdf
http://ecatalog.hubbell-premise.com/productinformation/specsheets/3C/Live/PDF/DFPCLCSCF3MM_cart.pdf
http://ecatalog.hubbell-premise.com/productinformation/specsheets/3C/Live/PDF/DFPCLCSCF2MM_cart.pdf
http://ecatalog.hubbell-premise.com/productinformation/specsheets/3C/Live/PDF/DFPCLCSCF1MM_cart.pdf
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http://ecatalog.hubbell-premise.com/productinformation/specsheets/3C/Live/PDF/DFPCLCSCE1MM_cart.pdf
http://ecatalog.hubbell-premise.com/productinformation/specsheets/3C/Live/PDF/DFPCLCSCD5MM_cart.pdf
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http://ecatalog.hubbell-premise.com/productinformation/specsheets/3C/Live/PDF/DFPCLCSCC2MM_cart.pdf
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